Zimsko pojedinacno i ekipno prvenstvo Srbije za pionire

Novi Sad, 26 - 27/11/2022

Disciplina 11
27/11/2022 - 10:28

Zenski, 100m Ledno/Back

Otvoreno
Startna lista

G.R.

Grupalod8

3 BOGDANIC, Lena 12 Novi Sad

4 KARAHODA, Bjanka 12 PK Arena 2015

5 VESELINOVIC, Vasilija Ana 12 Polet
Grupa2od 8

1 BURMUDZIJA, Katarina 11  Novi Sad

2 MEMEDOVIC, Helena 11 Mornar

3 BOGAVAC, Nina 12  Sveti Nikola

4 BRSTINA, Milica 11 Proleter

5 SALKOVIC, Nika 11 Olimp

6 PARDOVSKI, Lena 12 Proleter

7 ZIVKOVIC, Andrea 12  Dubocica
Grupa3od 8

1 TAMBURIC, Sanja 11 Rasina

2 GUBERINIC, Kalina 11  Mornar

3 BOSANCIC, Tesa 12 Vojvodina

4 MIJAILOVIC, Sofija 11 Bonatti

5 SEKULIC, Iskra 12  Naisus

6 RADOJCIC, Nevena 11 Bonatti

7 DRK, Kristina 12 PK Arena 2015

8 PETKANIC, Sofija 12 Proleter
Grupa4od 8

1 UROSEVIC, Nikolina 11 Viking

2 BANOVIC, Teodora 12 Novi Sad

3 PANAJOTOVA, Nlkolija 11 Dubocica

4 ANDRIC, Iskra 11 Olimp

5 KRALJ, Lena 12  Proleter

6 CISAR, Adel
7 MIHAJLOVIC, Olja
8 MANIC, Iskra

Grupa5od 8

1 BEGENISIC, Lena
2 CVETKOVIC, Tijana
3 STANKOVIC, Sara
4 TOMIC, Milica

5 PERMETI, Gala

6 PETKOVIC, Ana

7 MARINKOVIC, Anja
8 MARKOVIC, Iva

11  Spartak Prozivka
12 Spartak Prozivka
11 Napredak

12  CrvenaZvezda

11  Dubocica
11 Panta Rei
11 Crnica

11 Nis 2005
11 11. April
11 Napredak
11  Panta Rei

2:20.16
2:00.50
2:01.29

1:55.65
1:52.82
1:49.58
1:47.96
1:48.10
1:50.26
1:55.35

1:44.59
1:42.62
1:41.54
1:40.90
1:41.36
1:41.67
1:44.13
1:45.70

1:39.55
1:37.25
1:36.88
1:35.05
1:36.74
1:37.08
1:38.30
1:40.03

1:34.41
1:33.56
1:32.96
1:31.18
1:31.52
1:33.41
1:33.95
1:34.83

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74989

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Zimsko pojedinacno i ekipno prvenstvo Srbije za pionire
Novi Sad, 26 - 27/11/2022

Disciplina 11, Zenski, 100m Ledno/Back

Grupa 6 0od 8

1 MIHAJLOVIC, Bjanka
2 DOBAJ, Dora

3 ZARIC, Masa

4 ALOMEROVIC, Irina

5 DELIC, Masa

6 CIRIC, Ivana

7 ANTONIJEVIC, Danica
8 OBRADOVIC, Milica

Grupa 7 od 8

O~NO OIS WN -

Grupa8od 8

1 ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa
2 CORSOVIC, Milica
3 POKIC, Lara

4 TRAVAR, Sofia

5 VELICKOVIC, Lana
6 POPOVIC, Katarina
7 MARKOVIC, Lena
8 SIMBOVSKI, Masa

ORELJ, Sara
ZIVKOVIC, Dunja
PETROVIC, Dunja
BABIC, Minja
MULIC, Andrea
BOKUN, Sara
MILINOVIC, Ksenija
BILBIJA, Una

11
12
11
11
11
11
12
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Napredak
Bonatti
Mornar
Olimp
Proleter
Partizan
Mornar
Mornar

Polet

Mornar

Plavi Talas
Velika Kikinda
Plavi Talas
Dinamo

Plavi Talas
Mornar

11. April
11. April
Mornar
Proleter
Nis 2005
Spartak
11. April
11. April

1:29.46
1:28.36
1:27.61
1:26.37
1:27.10
1:28.12
1:28.79
1:30.98

1:25.81
1:25.22
1:24.05
1:21.06
1:22.26
1:24.45
1:25.28
1:26.22

1:20.40
1:19.19
1:17.60
1:12.99
1:17.11
1:18.67
1:19.45
1:20.68

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74989

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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